930006061
930006086
930006102
930006077
930006076
930006073
930006135
930006114
930006113
930006117
930006098
930006085
930006095
930006069
930006088
930006053
930006079
930006094
930006066
930006105
930006108
930006097
930006109
930006083
930006087
930006055
930006071
930006065
930006103
930006072
930006064
930006068
930006110
930006080
930006081
930006056
930006096
930006062
930006100

AAA WINDSHIELD REPAIR
APEX COLLECTIBLES
APPLIED ELECTRICAL

DILIGENT DELIVERY SYSTEMS-CALIFORNIA LOGISTICS
DILIGENT DELIVERY SYSTEMS-CENTRAL STATES LOGISTICS

DO GOOD BOX LLC

DPL AIR CONDITIONING INC
DYODE INC

ELITE MEDICAL GROUP
ELYSIAN BLISS DAY SPA
GABRIELA ALFARO BEAUTY
GOLD COAST COBRA
GOOD VICTORY SHOP

GREENLINE PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
HONNEYYY KILLAS LIMITED LIABILITY CO

HP BRADFORD TERRACE LLC
IVONNE VALENCIA DESIGN
JANET'S BABYSITTER

JJ NAIL CLUB

JOANNA HILL WONG

JT EQUIPMENT, LLC
LASHING OUT

LUXURY NAILS SALON
MAGICAL BRIDAL PLANNING
PATRICIA D. VALBUENA
RICHFIELD EAST DOME UNIT (REDU)
SGEN INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SOMAYA PSYCHIATRY
SOUTH ROSE GOODS

STONE SOUL BEADERY
TAKE ME TO TARAH

THE GLOW HAUS

THE HERALD

WALLGREEN 4 UNITS
WALLGREEN 4 UNITS
WESTERN MILL FABRICATORS, INC
XPRESS SHUTTLE SERVICE
YOYO TEA

YUNENG WONG

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
9/30/2022

12/31/2021
6/30/2022

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022

12/31/2021
6/30/2022

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022

12/31/2021
6/30/2022

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

310 S JEFFERSON ST APT 31 H
170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 324
628 MACADAMIA LN

377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 280
377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 280
302 MOONBEAM DR

740 S VAN BUREN ST # D

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE # H
701 WKIMBERLY AVE # 130
620 N ROSE DR # 135

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 112
1107 PROMENADE AVE

238 N PLACENTIA AVE APT C
170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1604 LA PALOMA AVE

1112 N BRADFORD AVE

1724 ROANOKE ST

319 SUNRISE ST

123 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

920 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B
601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

626 W CHAPMAN AVE # A

149 W SANTA FE AVE

2367 NATCHEZ AVE

1920 ORCHARD DR

630 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE B
301 E CONCORD WAY

250 S ROSE DR # 13

1813 MACINNES PL

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 113

620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 118
150 E CROWTHER AVE

1044 WALLGREEN ST

1052 WALLGREEN ST

670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B
1537 HASTINGS WAY

151 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

237 S LAKEVIEW AVE

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2330
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4912
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6632
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1720
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4965
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3338
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2624
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4924
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8000
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1626
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5516
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6639
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5052
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2637
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5637
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7079
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7079
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7471
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

915
714
714
281
281
714

886-8119
654-8640
261-1340
582-8803
582-8803
423-1000

562
714
714
714

896-8737
924-4600
609-7114
681-4600

(714) 420-8463
(949) 478-0665
(657) 262-9094
(626) 321-4832
(562) 761-7597

(714) 993-3598

(714) 215-4085
(909) 544-3530
(657) 444-9598
(714) 986-4497
(714) 5152083
(914) 391-8289
(714) 4636320
(714) 528-1267
(714) 914-6511

(951) 442-1842
(949) 2332517
(949) 252-9101

(714) 924-2062

(626) 478-8152



