

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930006061	AAA WINDSHIELD REPAIR	12/31/2021	310 S JEFFERSON ST APT 31 H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455	Active	(915) 886-8119
930006086	APEX COLLECTIBLES	12/31/2021	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 324	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(714) 654-8640
930006102	APPLIED ELECTRICAL	12/31/2021	628 MACADAMIA LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2330	Active	(714) 261-1340
930006077	DILIGENT DELIVERY SYSTEMS-CALIFORNIA LOGISTICS	12/31/2021	377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 280	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055	Active	(281) 582-8803
930006076	DILIGENT DELIVERY SYSTEMS-CENTRAL STATES LOGISTICS	12/31/2021	377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 280	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055	Active	(281) 582-8803
930006073	DO GOOD BOX LLC	12/31/2021	302 MOONBEAM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4912	Active	(714) 423-1000
930006135	DPL AIR CONDITIONING INC	9/30/2022	740 S VAN BUREN ST # D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6632	Active	
930006114	DYODE INC	12/31/2021	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE # H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	Active	(562) 896-8737
930006113	ELITE MEDICAL GROUP	6/30/2022	701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 130	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Active	(714) 924-4600
930006117	ELYSIAN BLISS DAY SPA	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR # 135	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 609-7114
930006098	GABRIELA ALFARO BEAUTY	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 112	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 681-4600
930006085	GOLD COAST COBRA	12/31/2021	1107 PROMENADE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1720	Active	
930006095	GOOD VICTORY SHOP	12/31/2021	238 N PLACENTIA AVE APT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4965	Active	(714) 420-8463
930006069	GREENLINE PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES	6/30/2022	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(949) 478-0665
930006088	HONNEYYY KILLAS LIMITED LIABILITY CO	12/31/2021	1604 LA PALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6603	Active	(657) 262-9094
930006053	HP BRADFORD TERRACE LLC	6/30/2022	1112 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3338	Active	(626) 321-4832
930006079	IVONNE VALENCIA DESIGN	12/31/2021	1724 ROANOKE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2624	Active	(562) 761-7597
930006094	JANET'S BABYSITTER	12/31/2021	319 SUNRISE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4924	Active	
930006066	JJ NAIL CLUB	12/31/2021	123 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	(714) 993-3598
930006105	JOANNA HILL WONG	12/31/2021	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	
930006108	JT EQUIPMENT, LLC	12/31/2021	920 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8000	Active	(714) 215-4085
930006097	LASHING OUT	12/31/2021	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(909) 544-3530
930006109	LUXURY NAILS SALON	12/31/2021	626 W CHAPMAN AVE # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(657) 444-9598
930006083	MAGICAL BRIDAL PLANNING	12/31/2021	149 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633	Active	(714) 986-4497
930006087	PATRICIA D. VALBUENA	12/31/2021	2367 NATCHEZ AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1626	Active	(714) 515-2083
930006055	RICHFIELD EAST DOME UNIT (REDU)	6/30/2022	1920 ORCHARD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5516	Active	(914) 391-8289
930006071	SGEN INTERNATIONAL, INC.	12/31/2021	630 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6639	Active	(714) 463-6320
930006065	SOMAYA PSYCHIATRY	6/30/2022	301 E CONCORD WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5052	Active	(714) 528-1267
930006103	SOUTH ROSE GOODS	12/31/2021	250 S ROSE DR # 13	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328	Active	(714) 914-6511
930006072	STONE SOUL BEADERY	12/31/2021	1813 MACINNES PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2637	Active	
930006064	TAKE ME TO TARAH	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 113	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(951) 442-1842
930006068	THE GLOW HAUS	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 118	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(949) 233-2517
930006110	THE HERALD	6/30/2022	150 E CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5637	Active	(949) 252-9101
930006080	WALLGREEN 4 UNITS	6/30/2022	1044 WALLGREEN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7079	Active	
930006081	WALLGREEN 4 UNITS	6/30/2022	1052 WALLGREEN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7079	Active	
930006056	WESTERN MILL FABRICATORS, INC	12/31/2021	670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638	Active	(714) 924-2062
930006096	XPRESS SHUTTLE SERVICE	12/31/2021	1537 HASTINGS WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7471	Active	
930006062	YOYO TEA	12/31/2021	151 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	
930006100	YUNENG WONG	12/31/2021	237 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	Active	(626) 478-8152